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Instalaterske potreby Satek CZ s.r.o.
Podébradska 169/VII, Podébrady, 29001

Balenf

Mnozstvi skladem
Kéd produktu
EAN

Ivar

1,0000

15,00

2916
0000000002916

PN 10, T = +120 °C
pro napojeni potrubi ALPEX

material niklovana mosaz CW617N, objimka nerezova ocel,

tésnéni EPDM

Dostupnost:

15,00 ks
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